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LET’S GO DREAM! 
 

Date Opponent Time (ET) Location TV Result 
Fri, May 16 @ Washington Mystics 7:30 PM Entertainment and Sports Arena ION  

Tue, May 20 @ Indiana Fever 7:00 PM Gainbridge Fieldhouse NBA TV  

Thu, May 22 Indiana Fever 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena Prime Video  

Sat, May 24 Dallas Wings 3:00 PM Gateway Center Arena CBSSN  

Sun, May 25 Connecticut Sun 3:00 PM Gateway Center Arena WNBA Pass  

Tue, May 27 @ Los Angeles Sparks 10:00 PM Crypto.com Arena WNBA Pass  

Fri, May 30 @ Seattle Storm 10:00 PM Climate Pledge Arena ION  

Fri, Jun 6 @ Connecticut Sun 7:30 PM Mohegan Sun Arena ION  

Tue, Jun 10 Indiana Fever 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena ESPN3  

Fri, Jun 13 Chicago Sky 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena ION  

Sun, Jun 15 @ Washington Mystics 2:00 PM Entertainment and Sports Arena CBSSN  

Tue, Jun 17 @ New York Liberty 7:00 PM Barclays Center WNBA Pass  

Fri, Jun 20 Washington Mystics 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena ION  

Sun, Jun 22 Chicago Sky 3:00 PM Gateway Center Arena ESPN3  

Tue, Jun 24 @ Dallas Wings 8:00 PM College Park Center WNBA Pass  

Fri, Jun 27 Minnesota Lynx 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena ION  

Sun, Jun 29 New York Liberty 3:00 PM Gateway Center Arena ESPN3  

Thu, Jul 3 Seattle Storm 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena WNBA Pass  

Mon, Jul 7 Golden State Valkyries 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena WNBA Pass  

Fri, Jul 11 @ Indiana Fever 7:30 PM Gainbridge Fieldhouse ION  

Sun, Jul 13 @ New York Liberty 3:00 PM Barclays Center WNBA Pass  

Wed, Jul 16 @ Chicago Sky 12:00 PM Wintrust Arena WNBA Pass  

Tue, Jul 22 @ Las Vegas Aces 10:00 PM Michelob Ultra Arena ESPN3  

Wed, Jul 23 @ Phoenix Mercury 10:00 PM Footprint Center CBSSN  

Sun, Jul 27 @ Minnesota Lynx 7:00 PM Target Center NBA TV  

Tue, Jul 29 Golden State Valkyries 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena WNBA Pass  

Wed, Jul 30 @ Dallas Wings 8:00 PM College Park Center ESPN3  

Fri, Aug 1 Phoenix Mercury 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena ION  

Sun, Aug 3 Washington Mystics 3:00 PM Gateway Center Arena ESPN3  

Thu, Aug 7 @ Chicago Sky 8:00 PM Wintrust Arena Prime Video  

Sun, Aug 10 @ Phoenix Mercury 6:00 PM Footprint Center NBA TV  

Wed, Aug 13 @ Seattle Storm 10:00 PM Climate Pledge Arena ESPN3  

Fri, Aug 15 @ Seattle Storm 10:00 PM Climate Pledge Arena ION  

Sun, Aug 17 @ Golden State Valkyries 8:30 PM Chase Center NBA TV  

Tue, Aug 19 @ Las Vegas Aces 10:00 PM Michelob Ultra Arena NBA TV  

Thu, Aug 21 Minnesota Lynx 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena WNBA Pass  

Sat, Aug 23 New York Liberty 2:00 PM Gateway Center Arena CBS  

Wed, Aug 27 Las Vegas Aces 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena NBA TV  

Fri, Aug 29 Dallas Wings 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena ION  

Mon, Sep 1 @ Connecticut Sun 1:00 PM Mohegan Sun Arena WNBA Pass  

Wed, Sep 3 Los Angeles Sparks 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena WNBA Pass  

Fri, Sep 5 Los Angeles Sparks 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena ION  

Mon, Sep 8 Connecticut Sun 7:30 PM Gateway Center Arena WNBA Pass  

Wed, Sep 10 @ Connecticut Sun 7:00 PM Mohegan Sun Arena WNBA Pass  
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